2022 CNZ NATIONAL OPEN 8 BALL SINGLES EVENT

FOURTH SESSION
Section 34

OTK REWETI TRIST

CIT PERRETT DION

UHC PAYNE ANTHONY
TGA TE HAARA RICHARD
TGRS DOW DUNCAN

HCR MACKENZIE CRAIG
Section 35

CIT ALDERSON STEPHEN
LEV MCINTYRE BILLY
WAN  SCOTT JORDAN
WBC  WILCOX DES

TGA HUDSON BRUCE
WKC  MCCARTHY JUSTIN
Section 36

STAR WARRENDER PORTER
CMB  HAMMOND GREG
MTM  BARTLETT GUY
OHO  PITTAMS BRUCE
TOK HARRIS STEPHEN
TGA MCINNES JOHN
Section 37

BAYS PARKER JONATHON
SWA THOMPSON CARLOS
SWA  LANE DION

WHRS ABRAHAM TAHI
TGA JUST ROY

HCR MATYAS KYLE
Section 38

OTA POLOGA LEIGHTON
UHC KARA PATRICK

PAT BROWN DEAN
WKE  TUBBY CHRIS

TGA KENT BILL

CMB  MACKENZIE JAMIE

TOT
85.53
81.93

4.92
13.20
24.30

100.23

86.61
84.01
17.02
99.81
18.70
13.12

19.12
94.21
10.52
92.21
84.22
14.41

94.31
24.01
18.62
92.00
8.71
83.82

0.00
20.33
100.12
90.82
86.71
13.23

BPT
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57
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57
57

59

59

57

57

59

57

57

59
57
57



Section 39

RCH HARPUR LANCE
WKC KARAM MICK
TGA CAMPBELL KEN
UHC BURNS NICOLA
STAR JOHNSTON JAMIE
PAT PRASAD SUDEEP
Section 40

BAYS BOWMAN NEIL
SWA VAN WIUK TONY
NPL WALL SHAUN

BRS HOLDAWAY WINSTON
PAT BALA DEEPAK
STAR LOVE JASON
Section 41

SWA LOCHAN DONNY
PAT CHAND MUKESH
TGA PAUL KERRY

TPK HARDIE DAVE

HCR JOLLEY MITCH
TGA LEE MICHELLE
Section 42

POR LAWRENCE BRYAN
SWR LEMON JACK

TGA BARNETT RODNEY
BAYS WATSON ALEX
HAC KNIGHT NITA

TOK LEAF GLENIS

TOT
85.64
91.81
14.33
18.90
19.91
82.82

84.22
100.22
20.33
3.71
90.92
11.81

100.23
92.53
9.31
19.12
84.00
4.92

84.24
93.34
26.03
90.02
9.52
0.00
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